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Last Name First Name Street/P. O. Box City ST Zip County

Home 

Phone

Work 

Phone

Cell 

Phone Email Rep. Occupation

Number of 

Terms 

Term

Began

Term

Ends

Harris Eddie 848 Liberty School Rd. State Road NC 28676 Surry 874-7317 366-7233 harrisleat@surry.net County Silversmith 3 02/24/11 2021

Johnson Larry 159 Samuel Trail Mount Airy NC 27030 Surry 673-0047 401-0723 johnsonla@co.surry.nc.us County Ret Bus Owner 1 02/23/17 2022

Jones Mark 115 Fox Run Drive Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 416-9587 mjones@daviecountync.gov County Insurance 1 04/28/16 2022

Riley Marlana 7133 Mayberry Mill Rd. Hamptonville NC 27020 Yadkin 469-8548 469-8548 469-8548 mriley@yadkincountync.gov
County 

Designee 

Adult Protective 

Services
0 10/24/19 2020

Walker Jimmy 126 Jefferson Church Rd. King NC 27021 Stokes 983-5714 416-5312 kingsjimmy@windstream.net County Insurance 5 Feb-05 2021

Welborn Marion 2852 Round Hill Rd. Boonville NC 27011 Yadkin 961-2851 816-4700 mwelborn@yadkincountync.gov County Real Est. 3 02/24/11 2020

Wright Suzanne 210 Hospital Street Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 753-6750 swright@daviecountync.gov
County 

Designee 
Health Director 1 04/28/16 2022

Yontz Jamie 1200 Fiddlers Lane Walnut Cove NC 27052 Stokes 785-8526 403-9418 Yontz.jamie@gmail.com County Manufacturing 0 02/28/19 2020

Flores-Cortez Ana 2910 Lone Hickory Rd. Yadkinville NC 27055 Yadkin 463-6134 710-3794 none MHS Council Farnworker 1 08/23/18 2022

Frye Wayne 4110 HWY 158 Advance NC 27006 Davie 998-2341 462-4586 fryewayne@gmail.com HS Council Retired 1 08/25/16 2022

Horton Rachel 140 Kingfisher Way Dobson NC 27017 Surry 755-6598 rmhorton2012@gmail.com HS Council Parent 1 12/13/18 2022

Jessup Sylvia 2571 Frye Rd. Westfield NC 27053 Stokes 351-3075 710-9847 sylviajessup@gmail.com EMT 4 Apr-05 2020

King Shelby 238 W. Virginia St. Mt. Airy NC 27030 Surry 786-7289 789-1884 none Beautician 4 Oct-07 2020

Layell Jo Ann 306 Shady Valley Lane State Road NC 28676 Surry 366-2396 466-2754 none Meals on Wh Retired 1 06/25/15 2021

VanHoy Rebecca 5625 Hwy 67 East Boonville NC 27011 Yadkin 961-2176 468-7648 rebswish@yahoo.com HS Council Disabled 1 10/26/17 2021

Vacant 2020

Brown James 498 Ridge Rd. Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 492-7138 751-3712 909-8684 jim@fullerwelding.com

HS Mand. 

Financial 

Expert*

Accountant 1 04/23/15 2021

Cartner Mickey 280 Wandering Lane Mocksville NC 27028 Davie 753-0041 978-8607 mickeycartner@hotmail.com Bus./Insurance Retired - Ins. Bus. 3 06/24/10 2021

Craine Kelly 1418 Flynt Road King NC 27021 Stokes 830-1327 kcraine@hotmail.com Law Enf.*
Retired - Law 

Enforcement
2 01/26/12 2020

Crouse Mike 2040 Bovendertown Rd. Yadkinville NC 27055 Yadkin 961-2064 679-4888 692-8007 pscred17@yadtel.net Education Retired - Principal 12 Dec-82 2020

Jessup Debra P.O. Box 138 Westfield NC 27053 Stokes 351-2579 399-5403 drjessup22@gmail.com
DV/HS Mand.

Attorney*
Attorney 2 10/18/11 2022

Lasky Richard P.O. Box 138 Boonville NC 27011 Yadkin 367-7510 467-0783 richard_lasky@msn.com RSVP-PAC
Retired - 

Technical Safety 
3 04/24/08 2020

Olvera Mary 203 Jones School Rd. Mt. Airy NC 27030 Surry 755-3008 386-3511 755-7975 olveram@surry.edu)
HS Mand.

EC Expert*
Instructor SCC 2 02/28/13 2020

Stevens Edward 1106 Highway 268, West Pinnacle NC 27043 Surry 368-0078 460-0513 dredandshirleystevens@yahoo.comOAA Rep. Retired Principal 1 10/27/16 2021
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